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A couple of extra comments:

On Tue, Dec 12, 2017 at 4:17 PM, Staszak, Cynthia <cstaszak@blm.gov> wrote:

Allison:

I added some contact names to your list and crossed out the wrong target audience paragraph.
Larry & Matt may have additional info/edits.

Cindy Staszak
Monument Manager
Grand Staircase-Escalante National Monument
669 S. Hwy 89-A
Kanab, UT  84741
Office:  435 644-1240
Cell: 435 691-4340
Fax: 435 644-1250

On Tue, Dec 12, 2017 at 10:13 AM, Ginn, Allison <aginn@blm.gov> wrote:

GSENM-

We were asked to draft a comm plan for the release of the NOI for the new land use plan under a very short
turnaround. We were specifically asked to include Q&As about interim management, even though we
would not normally do so for an NOI.

Can you please help fill out the contact lists for tribes, NGOs, local government, etc. and also draft text for
any highlighted placeholders. We are requesting this information as soon as possible. Please also point
out any factual errors in the document so that we can correct them.

As I understand it, the NOI is at the WO/DOI level pending finalization of language for the Federal Register
Notice. We have not been asked to provide briefing materials, as the NOI is expected to be fast-tracked.
We do need a comprehensive comm plan for the roll-out of the NOI, which could happen very soon.

Thank you- and apologies for the short notice.

Regards,
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Allison Ginn
 External Affairs (Detail)
Bureau of Land Management 
Utah State Office
801-539-4
 195

--

Matt Betenson

Associate Monument Manager

Grand Staircase-Escalante National Monument

669 South HWY 89A, Kanab, UT 84741

435-644-1205    435-644-1250 fax
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● Private landowners adjacent to or near planning area boundaries

● GSENM Monument Advisory Council 

● General media for Salt Lake City and Kanab/Escalante area

● General public (via project mailing list)

Congressional

Group Contact Contact Info 

Sen. Orrin Hatch Romel Nicholas romel_nicholas@hatch.senate.gov 

Sen. Mike Lee Heath Hansen heath_hansen@lee.senate.gov 

Rep. Rob Bishop Adam Stewart adam.stewart@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Chris 

Stewart 

Cam Madsen cam.madsen@mail.house.gov 

Rep. John Curtis Ryan Leavitt ryan.leavitt@mail.house.gov 

Rep. Mia Love Joshua 

Satterfield 

joshua.satterfield@mail.house.gov 

Media

Group Contact Contact Info  Responsible

Statewide media 

list 

Various Various 

Utah State Government

Group Contact Contact Info  Responsible

Utah State 

Government 

Cody Stewart Phone: (801) 538 8802

Email:

codystewart@utah.gov

 

Liaison to BLM Carmen Bailey Email: 

carmenbailey@utah.gov
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PLPCO Kathleen Clarke Phone: (801) 538 7107 

Email:

kathleenclarke@utah.gov

State Historic 

Preservation

Office

Chris Merritt Email: cmerritt@utah.gov 

 

National Park Service

Group Contact Contact Info  

NPS, Glen 

Canyon National 

Recreation Area 

Billy Shott 

Superintendent 

Phone: 928 608 6205 

Fax: 928 608 6204

Email: billy_shott@nps.gov

NPS, Glen 

Canyon National 

Recreation Area 

Erin Janicki 

Chief of 

Planning and 

Compliance 

Phone: 928 608 6205 

Fax: 928 608 6204

Email:

erin_Janicki@nps.gov

Environmental/Conservation

Group Contact Contact Info 

The Wilderness 

Society 

Phil Hanceford Phone: 303 650 5818 ext

122

Email:

phil_hanceford@tws.org

Grand Canyon

Trust

Mary O’Brien Phone:  435 259 6205 

Email:

Southern Utah 

Wilderness 

Alliance

Neal Clark, Field

Attorney

Phone: 435 259 7090 

Email: neal@suwa.org

Western

Watersheds

Project

Jonathan Ratner Phone: 877 746 3628 

Office: 801 328 3550

Email:

jonathan@westernwatershe

ds.org
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